In-line Brass Stainless steel
ø5
ø9.4
Speed Controller with
One-touch Fittings
Unlock Lock
AS1002F-□A AS1002F-□
●Easy to lock

AS Series
Model, Speci�cations, Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance,
How to Order, Made to Order …………………………………………… p. 3
Options ……………………………………………………………………… p. 4
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics ………………………………… p. 5
Dimensions ………………………………………………………………… p. 6
[Related Equipment] Holder for Speed Controller TMH Series ……………………………………………………………………………………………………… p. 14
Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings Stainless Steel Series
In-line Type
AS-FG Series
Model, Speci�cations, Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance,
How to Order, Made to Order …………………………………………… p. 9
Options …………………………………………………………………… p. 10
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics ……………………………… p. 11
Dimensions ……………………………………………………………… p. 12
CONTENTS
Made to Order
Restrictor
• Flow control of air blow
and air purge
Grease-free (Seal: Fluorine-coated)
+ Restrictor (Without check valve)
Restrictor (Without check valve)
-X21
-X214
IN
1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"12108643.2
Applicable tubing O.D. Metal
parts
material
Metric size Inch size
·Brass
·Stainless
steel
Applicable
tubing
material
Nylon
(T, TIA series)
Soft nylon
(TS, TISA series)
Polyurethane
(T, TIUB series)
Fluoropolymer
(TLM, TILM series)
(TH, TIH series)
AS1002F
Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings (In-line Type)
Electroless nickel plating type Stainless steel type
Model
AS2002F
AS2052F
AS3002F
AS4002F
p. 9p. 3
pp. 3, 9
2
2 F 06 A200AS
Body size
With One-touch fittings
How to Order
Push-lock type
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
∗1  For selecting applicable tubing
O.D., refer to the “Model” shown
above.
∗2  Use ø1/8" tubing.
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
Caution
Be sure to read this before handling the products.
Refer to the back cover for safety instructions.
For flow control equipment precautions, refer to
the “Handling Precautions for SMC Products” and
the “Operation Manual” on the SMC website:.
Made to Order
Lubricant: Vaseline -X12
Example) AS2002F-04A-X12
Restrictor (Without check valve)
Clean Series
-X214
10-
Example) AS2002F-04A-X214
Example) 10-AS2002F-04A
Grease-free (Seal: Fluorine-coated) +
Restrictor (Without check valve) -X21
Example) AS2002F-04A-X21
∗  Not particle-free
Made to Order
∗1  Fluorine grease is used.
∗2  The cleanliness class (ISO class) is 5.
∗3  �The panel mount adapter is packaged in a general
environment.
∗1  �Use caution at the max. operating pressure when using soft nylon or
polyurethane tubing. (Refer to the Web Catalog for details.)
Flow Direction
Symbol on Body
Model
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
Specifications
Model
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
3.2 4 6 8 10 12 1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
AS1002F ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS2002F ● ● ● ●
AS2052F ● ● ● ●
AS3002F ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS4002F ● ● ● ●
Symbol
Fluid Air

∗1  Fluorine grease is used.
∗2  The cleanliness class (ISO class) is 5.
How to Order
∗1  �Use caution at the max. operating pressure when using soft nylon or
polyurethane tubing. (Refer to the Web Catalog for details.)
Model
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
Specifications
Model
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
3.2 4 6 8 10 12 1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
AS1002FG ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS2002FG ● ● ● ●
AS2052FG ● ● ● ●
AS3002FG ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS4002FG ● ● ● ●
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Max. operating pressure 1 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.1 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperatures −5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Applicable tubing material Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane∗1, FEP, PFA
Flow Direction
Symbol on Body
Symbol
∗  The material can be visually
identified by color of the release
button.
Stainless steel type: White
∗  White is also used for inch size.
Stainless steel type
(Stainless steel 303)
Model AS1002FG-□A AS2002FG-□A AS2052FG-□A AS3002FG-□A AS4002FG-□A
Tubing
O.D.
Metric size ø3.2 ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø6 ø8 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø10 ø12
Inch size ø1/8" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø3/8" — ø3/8" ø1/2"
C values:
Sonic
conductance
dm3/(s·bar)
Free flow 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.1 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.4 3.5
Controlled
flow
0.3 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.9 2.7 3.3 2.8 4.1
b values: Critical
pressure ratio
Free flow 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.2
Controlled flow 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.2
∗  C and b values are for controlled flow with the needle fully open and free flow with the needle fully closed.
9
Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
Stainless Steel Series
In-line Type
AS-FG Series
Stainless steelIn-line
①L-bracket